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Universal Smooth Leather Suede & Nubuck Style Outdoor

Comfort Comfort for her Fresh Warm Sport Accessories



Universal

 E
XT

RA PROTECTION

   EXTRA PROTECTIO
N

Up to
rainy days

 E
XT

RA PROTECTION

   EXTRA PROTECTIO
N

Up to
rainy days

Season
Autumn / Winter

Season
Spring / Summer

Did you know ?
You can also protect your bags, jackets and 
textiles with products bearing the initials TEX.

Active foam,  
cleans efficiently.

Ar t.No A78

200 ml

For all materials.  
Nourishes, protects,  
revives colour and  
ensures breathability.

Ar t.No A46

300 ml

Long lasting protection 
from water, snow and 
salt. No PFCs added.

Ar t.No A25

300 ml

Protection against 
moisture and stains for 
bright materials.
No PFCs added

Art.No A27

300 ml

To maintain the special functionality of breathable 
membranes footwear made with TEX-materials requires 
a particular kind of care.
All our products that are marked with the TEX-seal are 
tested and recommended for the care and protection of 
footwear made with TEX-materials.

6 clear segments for a better orientation.
The Bama assortment

Universal

For shoes made from smooth leather.

For use on all shoes including those made from a combination of materials.

For shoes made from suede, nubuck or velours leathers.

For all sport and leisure shoes from trainers to football boots.

Smooth Leather

Suede & Nubuck

For fashionable materials and colours.Style

For shoes made from waxed or oiled leathers and waxed nubuck.Outdoor

Dirt  
Protector

Power 
Protector

Active  
Universal CareCleaner

agata.szymankiewicz
Highlight
initial TEX? rather should be symbols of jacket and bag



Universal Universal

Wet StopAll ProtectorAll Protector

Protects against
water and stains.
No PFCs added.

Art.No A24

400 ml

Protects against 
water and stains.
No PFCs added.

Art.No A23

200 ml

Protects suede & 
nubuck, leather, textile.
Propellant free.

Art.No S18

75 ml

Shoe DeoPerfect FitEasy Care

Nourishes and protects 
the surface.

Art.No A87

200 ml

Relieves leather shoes  
that pinch. 

Art.No A34

75 ml

Shoe Deo.
Heel to toe freshness

Art.No A37

100 ml

agata.szymankiewicz
Sticky Note
against water and stains.

agata.szymankiewicz
Sticky Note
Especially dedicated to sensitive materials.

agata.szymankiewicz
Cross-Out



Smooth Leather Smooth Leather
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Nourishes, shines and 
protects.

Art.No B27

50 ml

3 colours 

Cleans and cares.

Art.No G69

50 ml

All colours

Cares and revives the 
colour. Available in  
various colours. 

Art.No G56

50 ml

34 colours

Shoe
Cream

Delicate
Gel Cream

Shoe
Cream

Shines, nourishes and 
protects.

Art.No G58

50 ml

2 colours 

Shoe
Cream

Super
Shine

Selfshine  
Cream

Shoe
Cream

Delicate Leather 
Care

Nourishes, protects and 
shines.

Art.No G67

250 ml

All colours

Shines, nourishes and 
protects. Available in 
various colours.

Art.No G34

75 ml

10 colours

Shines without buffing. 
Nourishes, protects and 
revives the colour.  

Art.No G80

50 ml

3 colours 

Shines and refreshes 
colour.

Art.No S36

75 ml
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Sticky Note
add: and revives the colour
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Sticky Note
add: revives the colour
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Sticky Note
add: revives the colour
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Highlight
Prestige Shoe Polish
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Cross-Out
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Cross-Out
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Sticky Note
add col 001 009
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Shines without buffing
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Smooth Leather Smooth Leather

Dubbin Basic Shine  
Sponge - Mini

Basic Shine  
Sponge

Crème  
Traditionelle

Express 
Shine Sponge

Cleans and cares.

Art.No CT

100 ml

All colours

Perfect shine time after 
time. Handy dosage 
system.

Art.No H49

6 ml

2 colours

Gives shoes a high gloss  
in one action.

Art.No H37

5 ml

All colours

Nourishes and 
waterproofs the leather.

Art.No A90

100 ml

All colours

Gives shoes a high gloss
in one action.

Art.No H51

3 ml

All colours

001

009

Did you know ?
You can also protect your bags, jackets and 
textiles with products bearing the initials TEX.

agata.szymankiewicz
Highlight
Leather Lotion

agata.szymankiewicz
Sticky Note
add: shoes, bags, cloths and furniture made of smooth leather
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Highlight
protects 
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Highlight
initial TEX? rather should be symbols of jacket and bag



Suede & NubuckSuede & Nubuck

Suede Cleaning  
Gum

Colour 
Renovator Quick CleanerColour 

Renovator

Cleans. Removes spots. 
Revives suede and  
nubuck look.

Art.No H43

Renovates Colour & Cares. 
Available in neutral, black 
and brown.

Art.No S19

250 ml

4 colours

Removes stains and spots.

Art.No H38

Revives the colour and 
conditions. Available in 
various colours.

Art.No S11

75 ml

12 colours
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Highlight
small "c"
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ModeMode

Shoe
Cream

Sandal  
Cleaner

Metallic 
Spray

Patent  
Lotion

Colour  
Renovator

Revives the colour and
conditions.

Art.No S11

75 ml

Seasonal colours

Cares, protects and 
polishes metallic 
materials.

Art.No A50

200 ml

All colours

Cleans and shines.

Art.No L56

75 ml

All colours

Cares and revives the 
colour. 

Art.No G56

50 ml

Seasonal colours

Effective cleaning for 
inside and outside of  
the shoe. Suitable for  
all materials.

Art.No S16

75 ml

agata.szymankiewicz
Sticky Note
add: of smooth leather. Available in seasonal colours.
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Sticky Note
add: of suede and nubuck. Available in seasonal colours.
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Outdoor

002

Shampoo

 E
XT

RA PROTECTION

   EXTRA PROTECTIO
N

Up to
rainy days

Trainer 
FreshRenovator Super  

ProtectorWax CreamProtector CreamRenovating Oil

Especially for waxed 
and oiled leather.  
Nourishes and revives.

Art.No S20

250 ml

All colours

Protects, nourishes  
and conditions waxed 
and oiled leathers.

Art.No A41

100 ml

All colours

Especially for waxed 
and greased leather. 
Nourishes and protects. 
Available in neutral, 
black and chestnut.

Art.No S52

50 ml

3 colours

Extra strong protection
against wet and dirt up 
to 15 rainy days.
No PFCs added.

Art.No A29

400 ml

Revives and renovates 
white shoes.

 

Art.No W83

75 ml

Heel to toe freshness.

Art.No A39

100 ml

001

009

039

Removes dirt  
and stain.

Art.No C30

75 ml
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Comfort

Air Cushion
Technology

IMPRESSIONUNIVERSAL 
THIN FITGEL ULTRA-THIN

Extra comfort through 
special Air Cushioning 
technology

Art.No 1817

Size 35/36-45/46

Cushions and conforms 
your feet.

Art.No 1756

Size 36-46

Extrathin. Cushions and 
conforms to your feet.

Art.No 1842

Size 36-47

Memory Foam  
Light, soft and flexible.
Conforms to your feet. 

Art.No 1845

green: 36/37-40/41 
blue: 42/43-44/45

The quick and easy way to find the right product.
The Bama Assortment

Comfort

Comfort for her

Fresh

Warm

Sport Insoles for all kinds of sports shoes.
Running | Outdoor

Year-round products that provide foodhold, support or relief in all  
kinds of shoes and offer you optimal walking comfort.
Leather insoles | Cushion insoles | Footbed insoles | Heel grips

A range of products designed to keep your feet feeling fresh,  
throughout the year. 
Barefoot insoles | Deo insoles

Invisible comfort for fashion shoes:
Barefootspray | Gelproducts for cushioning and stability 

All you need to keep feet warm and cosy through the  
winter months.
Aluminium insoles | Wool insoles

COMFORT  
FOOT BED

agata.szymankiewicz
Highlight
change to: Made of memory foam (normal font, not bold)
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Sticky Note
Delete all bold text in product description for all insoles
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add: Molded shape for more stability.



ComfortComfort

SOFT STEPCUTANEEXQUISITBRILLANTFUTURAPRIMUS EXTRA

Leather footbed  
Anatomically shaped. 
Supports and relieves  
the foot.

Art.No 560 

Size 36-46

Leather footbed 
Anatomically shaped for 
support and relief.

Art.No 562 

Size 36-46

3/4 Leather liner 
Grip and comfort in  
high heels.

Art.No 559

Size 36-42

Premium leather  
comfort liner

Art.No 1710 

Size 35-51

Universal leather 
insole  

Art.No 1716 

Size 36/37-44/45

Cushioning comfort 
liner

Art.No 77 

Size 36-48

agata.szymankiewicz
Highlight
change to: 3/4 leather footbed
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Highlight
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add: hygiene and comfort all year round
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add: hygiene and comfort all year round
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Latex insole - cushioning and comfort in every shoe



 

ComfortComfort

SOFT STEP

MINI STOP

EXQUISIT

CLASSIC

Premium leather 
comfort liner

Art.No 172 

Size 24-35

Cushioning leather 
heel pad

Art.No 523

Size 35/37-45/46

Cushioning comfort 
liner; 
trim to fit.

Art.No 70 

Cut to Size 22-35 

Heel grip  
For improved comfort fit.

Art.No 411

One Size

SOLETTECUTANE 1/2EXQUISIT 1/2

Premium ball of foot 
leather cushion

Art.No 1700

Size 35/36-45/46

Universal ball of foot 
leather cushion 

Art.No 1708 

Size 36/37-44/45

Ball of foot cushion;  
toeless

Art.No 038

Size 35/36-45/46

agata.szymankiewicz
Highlight
add: Latex ball of foot...
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Highlight
change to: Leather heel grip - holds and cushions the heels
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add: hygiene and comfort all year round
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Latex insole - cushioning and comfort in every shoe



Comfort for herComfort for her

Air Cushion
Technology

Air Cushion
Technology

Air Cushion
Technology

GEL HEEL  
LINERS

GEL HEEL  
CUSHIONSGEL PADSANTI SLIP  

GEL PADS
Prevent your feet from 
slipping

Art.No 1800 

One Size

Cushion and help  
to prevent burning pain 
in the ball of  
the feet. With Air 
Cushion technology.

Art.No 1801 

One Size

Provide cushioning 
comfort for your  
heels. With Air Cushion 
technology.

Art.No 1809 

One Size

Cushion heels and  
prevent slipping and 
rubbing.

Art.No 1812

One Size

SILKY COMFORTULTRA THIN GEL  
LINERS

Provide cushioning and 
comfort to the ball of 
foot and the heel. With 
soft top layer for fresh 
foot feeling.  
With Air Cushion  
technology.

Art.No 1840 

Size 36/38-39/41

Barefoot spray with silk 
Reduces friction 
with the shoe.

Art.No 3000

300 ml



FreshFresh

DEO COMFORT 
FOOT BED

FRESH LINERS 
MEN

BAREFOOT  
FOOT BED

FRESH LINERS 
WOMEN

Keeps feet feeling 
fresh and dry.

Art.No 378

Size 36-46

Ultra-thin. For hygienic 
foot-freshness. Lightly 
fragranced.

Art.No 1300

Size 35/36-41/42

For a fresh and hygienic  
foot feeling. With silver 
ions.

Art.No 1486

Size 36-46

Ultra-thin. For hygienic 
foot-freshness. Lightly 
fragranced.

Art.No 1301

Size 40/41-44/45
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Sticky Note
Add: 6 pairs for 6 weeks.
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Add: 6 pairs for 6 weeks.
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Add: Molded insole.
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Sticky Note
Add: Molded insole with antibacterial treatment.



FreshFresh

DEO ACTIVE EXTRADEO ACTIVESUNSUN COLOR DEO FRESHFAMOOS

Insole with moss  
For naturally dry feet.

Art.No 1517

Size 36-51

Deo liner  
Trim to fit.  
Against foot odour.

Art.No 336 

Cut to Size 36-46

Barefoot liner 
For dry and fresh feet. 
With antibacterial  
treatment. Washable.

Art.No 331

Size 36-48

Barefoot liner 
For dry and fresh feet. 
Washable.

Art.No 340

Size 36-46

Deo liner 
Hygienic freshness. 
With antibacterial  
treatment.

Art.No 1480

Size 36-51

Footbed 
For hygienically fresh 
feet. Supports and  
relieves the foot.

Art.No 1490

Size 36-46
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Highlight
Change to: Deo liner with active carbon.
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Highlight
change to: Deo footbed with active carbon.
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WarmFresh

FAMOOSSUN  
COLOR

DEO  
ACTIVE

Deo liner  
Hygienic freshness. 
With antibacterial  
treatment.

Art.No 14

Size 22-35

Barefoot liner 
For dry and fresh feet.  
With antibacterial 
treatment. Washable. 

Art.No 24

Size 22-35

Insole with moss  
For naturally dry feet.

Art.No 17

Size 24-35

THERMO THIN FITALU THERM

Cold protection 
for medium low 
temperatures.

Art.No 41

Size 36-46

Extrathin. Protects and 
conforms to your feet.

Art.No 47

Size 36-46

WARMING
FOOT BED

Protects and conforms 
to your feet.

Art.No 46

Size 36-46
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Highlight
Deo liner with active carbon
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Add: Molded insole with memory foam.
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Warm Warm

ALU THERM  
AIRTECH

THERMO  
THIN FITFELTATRI THERMWOOLMERINOROYALALU THERM 

AIRTECH

Aluminium liner  
With air chamber  
insolation for very  
low temperatures.

Art.No 43

Size 36-51

Fleece liner 
Thermal comfort  
for mild to low  
temperatures.

Art.No 705

Size 36-46

Soft sheepskin liner 
For very low  
temperatures.

Art.No 1075

Size 36-46

Working shoe liner 
Cold and moisture  
protection.

Art.No 707

Size 36-51

Pure wool liner 
For very low  
temperatures.

Art.No 1080

Size 36-46

Extrathin. Protects and
conforms to your feet.

Art.No 1100

Size 24/25-34/35

Pure wool liner 
For very low  
temperatures.

Art.No 1915

Size 36-46

Aluminium liner  
With air chamber in-
solation for very low 
temperatures.

Art.No 8

Size 24-35
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Highlight
merino wool

agata.szymankiewicz
Highlight
Extrathin with memory foam.
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SportWarm

GEL HEEL
CUSHIONS

OUTDOORRUNNINGSneaker  
Footbed

Great comfor t for 
Sneakers and casual 
shoes.

Art.No 1487

Size 35/36-45/46

Reduces shocks and 
stabilizes the foot while 
running.

Art.No 117

Size 35/36-45/46

Cushions and stabilizes 
the foot during a long 
walk.

Art.No 134

Size 35/36-45/46

Absorbs shock and 
cushion the sensitive 
heel area. Ideal for sport 
and all-day activities.

Art.No 1841

One Size

SOKKETSSOKKETS EXTRA

Boot socks 
Moisture and cold  
protection.

Art.No 2010

Size 36/37-50/51

Boot socks  
Moisture and cold  
protection.

Art.No 2022

Size 24/25-34/35
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Highlight
cushions



Try-On Socks

Safe 
Steps

Sock liners

Boot Stockings

Autumn/Winter
Cotton
Size 36/38-39/41 
Art.No H01

Spring/Summer
Polyamide 
Size 36/38-39/41 
Art.No H02

Chaussettes en fourrure.

 S - Art.No H75
 M - Art.No H76
  L - Art.No H77

 3 colours 

144 disposable  
try-on socks

Art.No 2250

One size

Patins antidérapants.

 M - Art.No R03
  L - Art.No R04 
XL - Art.No R06

 2 colours

033

009grey

green

beige

Clear segments guarantee quick orientation.
Bama Assortment - Accessories

Boot Stockings

Safe Steps

Sock liners

Try-On Socks

Brushes

Accessories

Shoehorns

Shoetrees

Blister Laces

Standard Laces 

Fashion Laces

Laces

Accessories

ws9
Notiz
Nummern?

neben an stehen 
keine Farbbezeichungen?

ws9
Notiz
Übersetzungen?
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Sticky Note
097  - grey
166 - green
070 - beige
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Sticky Note
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Stickered under the sole of the shoe. Prevents slipping.
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I think only H02 stays in the assortment... please confirm with Selina



AccessoriesBrushes

Cleaning  
Sponge

Suede Crepe 
Brush

Suede Combined 
BrushPolishing ClothPolishing  

Brush
Premium 

Horsehair Brush
Application 

Brush
Cleaning  

Brush

Art.No H05

Soft cloth for 
perfect shine.
Cotton.

Art.No H33

Art.No H06

Rubber and nylon.
Cleans, dusts and 
smooths suede 
leather.

Art.No H09

Art.No H26

2 colours

Crepe and nylon.
Cleans, dusts and 
smooths suede 
leather.

Art.No H40

.

Art.No H07

The perfect 
addition to shoe 
care products.

Art.No S8

002

001 Bright (001)
Dark (002)

Premium 
Polishing Brush

Art.No H27

2 colours

Suede  
Brush

Cleans, dusts and 
smooths suede 
leather.

Art.No H18
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Highlight
To apply foam shoe care on shoes.
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Removes dust and mud from shoes.

agata.szymankiewicz
Sticky Note
Ideal to apply and spread creams on shoes.
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Natural bristles to polish shoes and give perfect shine
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ShoetreesShoehorns
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Blue

CedarWoodTechUniversalShoehorn ShoehornBucket
ShoehornsShoehornShoehorn

Plastic, small.

Art.No 6517

19 cm.

3 colours

Shoetree made of 
premium wood.

Art.No 6905

Size 37/39-46/48

Plastic, large.

Art.No 6515

58 cm.

5 colours

Shoetree with screws 
made of genuine beech 
wood.

Art.No 6471

Size 36/37-46/47

Plastic, large. (50 
pieces in a bucket)

Art.No 30048

58 cm.

Shoetree made of 
genuine beech wood.

Art.No 6470

Size 36/37-46/47

Metal, small.

Art.No 6516

15 cm.

Metal, large.

Art.No 6514

42 cm.

Shoetree made of 
aromatic cedar wood.

Art.No 6476

Size 42/43-46/47

agata.szymankiewicz
Cross-Out
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ShoetreesShoetrees

Boot Shaper 
Plate

Boot Shaper 
Universal

Boot Shaper 
Maximatic

Plastic  
Shoetree

Soft Shoetree
with spiral spring

Soft Shoetree
with insert grip

Soft Shoetree
with spiral spring

Soft Shoetree
with insert grip

S - 37/38

Art.No 6401

M - 39/40

Art.No 6402

L - 41/42

Art.No 6403

Pour le maintien de la 
chaussure.

Art.No 6430 ladies
Art.No 6431 men slim
Art.No 6432 men wide

Size 35/38-43/46

XS - 35/36

Art.No 6408

S - 37/38

Art.No 6405

M - 39/40

Art.No 6406

Maintien de la tige.

Art.No 6458

37 cm.

Pointed. One size.

Art.No 6411

Squared. One size.

Art.No 6413

Round. One size.

Art.No 6419

Maintien de la tige.

Art.No 6451

35 cm.

Pointed. One size.

Art.No 6412

Squared. One size.

Art.No 6414

Round. One size.

Art.No 6420

Maintien de la tige. 
Taille unique.

Art.No 6447

35 cm.

M

S

L

Green 

Red

Royal blue

S

XS

M

Pink 

Green 

Red

ws9
Notiz
Übersetzungen weg?
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Keeps shoe in a perfect shape.
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Keeps boot in a perfect shape
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Keeps boot in a perfect shape
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Elastic, plastic insert  - keeps boot in a perfect shape



Cord Polyester

Cord PolyesterRound Cotton
waxed Flat PolyesterElastic Latex 

rubber

Oval PolyesterCord Cotton Flat Cotton

Round Cotton

Blister Laces SportBlister Laces

009
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070

026

080

002

Black

Brown

Middle-Brown

Beige

Bordeaux

Blue

White

002

009

009

009 033

033

032 070

009 033 032 070

009 033 032 070 080

080

080

009 033 032 070 080 026

002

002

  45 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: CE45
  60 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: CE60
  75 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: CE75
  90 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: CE90
120 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: CE120

009

033

070

018

029

422

405

Black

Brown

Beige

Red

Black/Grey

Brown/Beige

Yellow/Brown

Black

Brown

009

033

009

009 033

033

009 033

  60 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: CE60W
  75 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: CE75W
  90 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: CE90W

Black

Brown

009

033

  75 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: CE75E
  90 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: CE90E
120 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: CE12E

000

000

000

001

001

001

009

033

032

070

026

080

008

Black

Brown

Middle-Brown

Beige

Bordeaux

Blue

Grey

009

033

032

070

018

080

008

002

Black

Brown

Middle-Brown

Beige

Red

Blue

Grey

White

009 033 070 018

009 033

405

405018029

018009 033 070029 405422

009 033 405029

009 033  75 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: OC75
  90 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: OC90
120 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: OC120
150 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: OC150
180 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: OC180

009 033 032 070 018

009 033 032 070 018 080 008

009

009 033 032 070 080

009 033

009

009 033 032 070

080 002

002

002

  60 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SE60
  75 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SE75
  90 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SE90
100 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SE100
120 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SE120
150 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SE150
180 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SE180

009

009 033

033

009 033 032 070 026 080

009

009 033 032 070 080 008

033

  60 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: FE60
  75 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: FE75
  90 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: FE90
100 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: FE100
120 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: FE120
150 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: FE150

009

009

009

002

002

002

002

  90 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SF90
120 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SF120
150 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SF150
180 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SF180

120 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: OF120
140 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: OF140
180 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: OF180
400 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: OF400

009

009

009

009

009

009

009

002

002

002

002

  75 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SC75
  90 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SC90 
120 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SC120
140 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: SC140

009

002

Black

White

009

002

Black

White

009 002120 cm	 | 1 pair | Art.No.: FO120
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Cord Cotton

Round Cotton 
waxed

Fashion Satin

Flat Polyester

Flat CottonRound Cotton

000 006

002

000

000

Flat Polyester
Fun

Flat Polyester
Outdoor

006 004 005

045 049 058 348047 066 140 112

138

138

138

Round Cotton waxed
Fashion

Flat Cotton
Sport

000 006 001 003 012 002 004 009 017 138

000 006 001 003 002 004 005 009

000 006 001 003 002 004 005 008 007009

009 017 138

003 002 004 009000

000

000

001006

006

003 012 002 004 005 009

001 003 002 004 009

000 001 003

Cord Cotton waxed

000

Cord Polyester

000 001006 002

Elastic Polyester
Latex rubber

000

000

000

001

001

001

Standard LacesStandard Laces

000 006

003

012 002 004 009008001 003

002001000

000 004

021

000 006 001 003 002 004021 009 070

000

000

000

000

001 003 002 004 009

  45 cm  | 12 pair | Art.no.: 1 6 31045 000 0

  60 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 31060 000 0

  75 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 31075 000 0

  90 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 31090 000 0

100 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 31110 000 0

120 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 31120 000 0

150 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 31150 000 0

180 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 31180 000 0

  60 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 31060 000 6

  75 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 31075 000 6

  90 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 31090 000 6

120 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 31120 000 6

150 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 31150 000 6

000 001

000

000 001

000 001

000 001

  75 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 43123 000 6

  75 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 43123 000 7

  90 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 43124 000 6

  90 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 43124 000 7

011004 005

088010112

088010112

011004 005

120 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No. 1 6 33121 000 0

150 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No. 1 6 33151 000 0

180 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No. 1 6 33181 000 0

  60 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No. 1 6 33060 000 0

  75 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No. 1 6 33075 000 0

  90 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No. 1 6 33090 000 0

100 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No. 1 6 33110 000 0

120 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No. 1 6 33120 000 0

150 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No. 1 6 33150 000 0

180 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No. 1 6 33180 000 0

200 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No. 1 6 33180 000 0

000 006

012 002

004

004

005

009

009

009

008

008

001 003

000

021 070

070

001

000 006 001 003

000 006 001

000 006 001 003 002 021 004

000 006

000 006

000

001 002 009

001000 006

000

000 006

   90 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 33090 000 0

120 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 33120 000 0

140 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 33150 000 0

120 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 43120 001 1

120 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 43120 001 0

120 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 36121 001 0

150 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 36151 001 0

180 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 36151 001 0

  60 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No. 1 6 32060 000 0

  75 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No. 1 6 32075 000 0

  90 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No. 1 6 32090 000 0

100 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No. 1 6 32110 000 0

120 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No. 1 6 32120 000 0

150 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No. 1 6 32150 000 0

180 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No. 1 6 32180 000 0

 100 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No. 1 6 32100 000 6

  75 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No. 1 6 32075 001 0

 120 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No. 1 6 35120 000 0 006 098000 002004 099009 157

  75 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 40090 001 0

  90 cm  | 12 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 40090 001 0

120 cm  |   6 pair | Art.No.: 1 6 40120 001 0
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 E
XT

RA PROTECTION

   EXTRA PROTECTIO
N

Up to
rainy days

Extra Protection
Up to 15 rainy days 4 in 1

Active formula  Foam Mousse

WITH B EESWAX

With beeswax With aloe vera

Without propellant For all metallic colors

WITH CARNAUBA W
AX

    
 With carnauba wax

All our products that are marked with the 
TEX-seal are tested and recommended 
for the care and protection for shoes and 
jackets made of TEX / Goretex materials.

3 in 1 Silver ions

Hand washable max. 30°C Cut to size

Silpure provides built-in protection in the insole against undesired bacteria generating odors.

Air Cushion
Technology

The Air Cushion Technology Innovation incorporates air channels in the gel material for 
more cushioning and comfort. The air channels have been specially designed to adapt to 
the anatomy of the foot so that the thickness of the gel varies according to the weight 
inflicted at each of the pressure points of the foot.

Symbols Colours
Shoe Care

Blister Laces

Satin Laces

001 All colours 031 Light Brown 082 Dark Blue 155 Red Brown

002 White 032 Middle-Brown 083 Jeans Blue 157 Vision

006 Sand 033 Dark Brown 085 Orient Red 158 Cloud

008 Grey 035 Mahagony 088 Coral 159 Middle Grey

009 Black 039 Maroon 089 Kobaltblau 161 Candy

013 Cream 045 Cognac 095 Petrol 162 Salbei

016 Bronze 057 Sun 096 Artichoke 164 Puder

018 Red 058 Granit 097 Graphite 185 Fuchsia

026 Bordeaux 070 Beige 098 Silver 212 Camel

027 Aubergine 072 Gabardine 099 Gold 214 Coffee Brown

030 Brown 079 Dark Grey 100 Metallic 218 Dove

002 White 018 Red 032 Middle Brown 080 Dark Blue

008 Grey 026 Bordeaux 033 Dark Brown 405 Yellow/Brown

009 Black 029 Black/Grey 070 Beige

000 Black 006 White 099 Gold 159 Khaki

002 Beige 009 Grey 157 Pink

004 Blue 098 Silver 158 Pastel Rosa

ws9
Notiz
Beide löschen, da nicht abgebildet?

agata.szymankiewicz
Highlight
Add all colours of standard laces
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Bama GmbH 
Pfalzgraf-Otto-Str. 50, D-74821 Mosbach, Germany, Tel: +49 (0) 6261/801-0, contactbama@bama.eu  

Universal Smooth Leather Suede & Nubuck Style Outdoor

Comfort Comfort for her Fresh Warm Sport Accessories




